MCCRACKEN CARVELLI FOR BELMAR COUNCIL

609 15th Ave, Belmar, NJ 07719

NOVEMBER 25,2019

SUPPLEMENTAL CERTIFICATION | 20 DAY POST ELECTION REPORT

The undersigned certify:

- 1. We have personally inspected the records of contributions made to the campaign accounts or election funds and the records of contributions, if any, made to the local political club or committee to which he or she is a member;
- 2. The information contained on the attached report is, after due inquiry, accurate in all material respects

T. Carvelli

J. McCracken

NAME 2019-10-24	ADDRESS FLORIO, MARIA	EMPLOYER RETIRED	EMPLOYER ADDRESS N/A	IN-KIND	AMOUNT	
					\$	50.00
2019-10-24	CORALLO, JOHANNA & BRIAN	RETIRED	N/A		\$	50.00
2019-11-09	MERKLER, ELIZABETH	PHYSICIAN	2640 NJ-70 Suite 2C, Manasquan, NJ 08736		\$	3,000.00
2019-10-24	MCCRACKEN, JAMES	EXECUTIVE	3705 QUAKERBRIDGE RD. STE.102 HAMILTON, NJ 08619	✓	\$	833.00
2019-10-24	CARVELLI, THOMAS	MORTGAGE LOAN OFFICER	108 TINDALL RD., MIDDLETOWN, NJ 07748	✓	\$	35.00
2019-10-27	CARVELLI, THOMAS	MORTGAGE LOAN OFFICER	108 TINDALL RD., MIDDLETOWN, NJ 07748	~	\$	35.00
2019-11-01	CARVELLI, THOMAS	MORTGAGE LOAN OFFICER	108 TINDALL RD., MIDDLETOWN, NJ 07748	~	\$	50.00
2019-11-13	CARVELLI, THOMAS	MORTGAGE LOAN OFFICER	108 TINDALL RD., MIDDLETOWN, NJ 07748	~	\$	38.71
2019-11-05	NEW JERSEY REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE	POLITICAL COMMITTEE			\$	460.00
2019-11-04	CARVELLI, THOMAS	MORTGAGE LOAN OFFICER	108 TINDALL RD., MIDDLETOWN, NJ 07748	✓	\$	16.00
2019-11-04	CARVELLI, THOMAS	MORTGAGE LOAN OFFICER	108 TINDALL RD., MIDDLETOWN, NJ 07748	~	\$	13.98
2019-11-04	CARVELLI, THOMAS	MORTGAGE LOAN OFFICER	108 TINDALL RD., MIDDLETOWN, NJ 07748	~	\$	2.50



Details for Order #112-0491271-7714659

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: November 22, 2019

Amazon.com order number: 112-0491271-7714659

Order Total: \$82.99

Supporting: Belmar Arts Council Inc

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Bostitch Office Heavy Duty 40 Sheet Stapler, Small Stapler Size, Fits into the Palm \$9.86

of Your Hand; Black (B175-BLK) Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc

Condition: New

4 of: AUKEY Wireless Charger Qi Certified 10W Fast Charging with Micro USB and ABS \$17.99

Base, Deliver Precise Power to Most Qi Enable Compatible with 11/11 Pro/Max//AirPods

2, no Need to Remove Case (Non-Metal)

Sold by: JYQ US (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Thomas J Carvelli 609 15th Ave Belmar BELMAR, NJ 07719 United States

Shipping Speed:

One-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: \$81.82

American Express | Last digits: 3105 Shipping & Handling: \$0.00 Your Coupon Savings: -\$4.00

Billing address

ERIN E CARVELLI

107 Tindall Road

Estimated tax to be collected: \$5.17

Middletown, New Jersey 07748

United States Grand Total: \$82.99

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates